BN SHOPPING LIST 2025 mmm

Item Price (£)

Armoured Ambulance

3-Bed Bloodmobiles

4x4 Mobile Intensive Care Unit (MICU)

MDA Ambulance Station

Mobile Intensive Care Unit (MICU)

Standard Ambulance

First Responder Car

Motorbike

Medicycle

MICU Defibrillator

Dedicated Room (Station)

Street Defibrillator

Ambulance Computerisation System

Standard Defibrillator

Mezuzah (Blood Cenftre)

Advanced Life Saving Kit

Ambu Rescue Pump

Emergency Stretcher

Medical Trauma Kit

Sterile Bandages

From

300,000

280,000

225,000

150,000

120,000

75,000

50,000

35,000

25,000

20,000

10,000

5,000

3,000

2,000

1,800

1,000

500

250

100

50

SAVING



